1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200
0.000
5{'24 5/31 |6/7~ 6{2}4 6121 6{38 7/5~ 7£12 7{39 7{36 8/2~|8/9~ 8{36 8‘/33 8/30 |9/6~ 9{3.3 9/~20 937 12/4 10'{'11 10'{'18 10’{25 11/1 11/8 11'{15 11122 11129 13'/6 12120 1{30 1/23| ~ 2121 3/6~|3/19
5/27 ~6/3| 6/9 6/16 |6/23 | 6/30 7 7/14|7/21|7/28 8/4 |8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~9/1) 9/8 9/15|9/22|9/29|10/6 |10/13/10/20/10/27| 11/2 |11/10/11/17|11/24| 12/1 |(12/15|12/28| 1/13 ~27(2/10 2/28 3/15| ~
—5cm 0.000/0.000/ 0.000/0.000/0.000/0.0000.000/0.286/0.199/0.245 0.501/0.232/0.379/0.240 0.514/0.311/ 0.443/0.258/0.339/0.229/0.224/0.282|0.186/0.172/0.234|0.253/0.378 0.407/0.283|0.367|/0.506/ 0.239 0.380/0.167|0.381/0.417
e===50cm |0.355/0.344/0.304 0.331/0.393/0.288/0.357/0.294 0.247/0.261/0.369|0.249/0.345/0.279/0.432/0.310/0.402/0.261/0.293/0.264/0.252/0.271/0.255 0.206/0.286/0.257|0.295/0.328/0.299 0.339 0.349/0.212/ 0.325/0.226 0.335 0.340
e===100cm 0.340/0.338/0.340 0.338/0.358/0.344/0.343/0.278 0.257/0.293/0.328/0.266/0.323/0.290 0.407/0.290/0.340/ 0.268/0.274/0.270/0.300/0.302|0.286 0.260/0.297|0.298/0.304/0.302/0.276 0.299 0.337/0.232/0.302/ 0.259 0.337 0.310
-~ -~ ==
SbHEESNHULVAE
1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
—
0.200
0.000
5/34 5/31 |6/7~ 6{1.4 6/31 6{38 7/5~ 7{1.2 7{]‘.9 7{36 8/2~ 8/9~ 8{3.6 8/33 8/30 |9/6~ 9{3.3 9/‘30 9{37 1(‘).{4 10~/‘11 10‘{‘18 10125 1];/1 1];{8 11115 11122 11‘./'29 li/6 12120 1{]‘.0 1/23 - 2/‘31 3/6~|3/19
5/27 ~6/3 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 7 7/1417/21|7/28 8/4 18/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~9/1) 9/8 9/159/22|9/29 | 10/6 (10/13{10/20/10/27| 11/2 |11/10|11/17|11/24| 12/1 |12/15|12/28| 1/13 ~27(2/10 2/28 3/15 ~
w5 cm 0.000/0.000/0.000/0.000{0.000 0.000/0.000/0.269/0.351/0.266/0.260/0.142/0.295/0.2810.154/0.252/0.216|/0.173|0.229 0.306/0.145/0.274/0.237/0.363 0.244/0.237 0.249/0.380/0.249|0.216|/0.225/0.164|0.223 0.216/0.2300.225
e==50cm |0.306/0.252/0.267/0.269/0.272 0.247 0.196/0.225/0.281/0.271/0.255/0.144|0.274/0.253 0.171/0.2270.216/0.192/0.217/0.286/0.155/0.234 0.2290.246 0.216/0.205/0.227/0.324/0.261(/0.229 0.248/0.1570.227/0.201|0.220| 0.209
«====100cm|0.286|0.245/0.268/0.270/0.265 0.258 0.210/0.234/0.261/0.227/0.251/0.156/0.254/0.230 0.167/0.2180.224/0.180/0.212/0.260/0.186/0.226 0.226/0.222 0.235/0.193/0.217/0.232/0.269(/0.217 0.244/0.163/0.231/0.204|0.227/0.212




t A AAKDANE

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200
0.000
5{'24 5/31|6/7~ 6{2}4 6121 6{38 7/5~ 7£.2 7£19 7{36 8/2~|8/9~ 8{36 8(33 8/30 |9/6~ 9{3.3 9/~20 937 12/4 10'{11 10'{18 10’{25 11/1 11/8 11115 11122 11129 13'/6 12120 1{3.0 1/23| ~ 2121 3/6~|3/19
5/27 ~6/3| 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 [ 6/30 " 7/14|7/21|7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~o| o/ 9/15|9/22|9/29 | 10/6 |10/13|10/20|10/27| 11/2 {11/10(11/17|11/24| 12/1 |{12/15(12/28| 1/13 ~27|2/10 2/28 315 ~
====5cm 0.000/ 0.000 0.000 0.000/0.000 0.000 0.000/0.266 0.2540.255 0.259/0.229/0.257|0.231/0.219/0.208/0.241/0.291/0.189/0.213/0.218/0.225/0.206 0.199 0.218 0.225 0.234 0.216/0.224 0.214/0.214/0.192/0.197/0.201|0.187/0.180
e===50cm 0.233/0.238 0.223/0.242/0.222/0.224 0.215/0.228/0.227/0.220 0.225/0.2220.254|0.2030.221|0.204/ 0.198 0.234/ 0.185/ 0.208/0.198/ 0.199|0.194 0.178/0.202 0.187 0.212 0.208 0.207 0.178/0.218 0.177/0.2080.202|0.170/0.183
«====100cm 0.220/0.226 0.231/0.230/0.213/0.228 0.2000.223/0.214/0.225 0.2090.223/0.234|0.208 0.198|0.209 0.217|0.235/0.201/ 0.201/0.212/ 0.205/0.178 0.185/0.202 0.199 0.203 0.193/0.200 0.200 0.200 0.170/0.203/0.180/0.167/0.181

1.200

1.000

0.800

0.600

0.400

0200 M‘_

0.000

5/24 5/31 |6/7~ 6/14 |6/21 | 6/28 7/5~ 7/12|7/19|7/26 8/2~|8/9~ 8/16 | 8/23 8/30 |9/6~ 9/13|9/20|9/27 | 10/4 |{10/11|10/18|10/25| 11/1 | 11/8 |11/15|11/22|11/29| 12/6 (12/20| 1/10 1/23| ~ 2/21 3/6~|3/19

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
3/15| ~

527|783 /9 1616 1 6/23 |6/30| 77 | 7714|7721 | 7728 | % |81 | 8718 | 8725 |~ ¥1| °/8 | 9/15| 9722 | 9729 | 10/6 [10/13110/20(10/27] 11/2 [11/10[11/17 111 /24| 12/1 |12/15(12/28] 1713 | 27 [ 210 228

5cm  /0.000/0.000/0.000/0.000/0.000 0.000 0.000/0.346 0.294/0.292/0.291/0.287 0.284|0.253/0.263|0.246 0.280/0.273/0.220/0.2680.259|0.263/0.257/0.250/0.262|0.223|/ 0.246 0.242|0.240 0.224 0.230 0.211/0.225/0.241/0.237/0.214
====50cm 0.297/0.260 0.281 0.272/0.282|0.264/0.267 0.300/0.265/0.2450.243 0.241/0.251/0.237/0.241 0.237|0.254/0.236/0.232|0.254 0.2530.228/ 0.233/0.2130.236/0.207|0.223/0.233/0.240 0.206/0.211/0.209|0.218/0.220 0.217 0.217
«====100cm 0.272/0.250 0.295/0.262|0.268 0.245/0.253/0.276/0.2610.248 0.282/ 0.221 0.256/0.2230.256|/0.234 0.237/0.225 0.221/0.250 0.233|0.224 0.232 0.228 0.238|0.215/0.232/0.240/0.223/0.219/0.2130.206|0.227 0.200/ 0.229/0.203




dtESLE

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400 o
0.200 — = e ———
0.000
5/24 6/14 | 6/21 | 6/28 7/12 |7/19|7/26 8/16 | 8/23 9/13|9/20 | 9/27 | 10/4 |10/11|10/18[10/25| 11/1 | 11/8 |11/15|11/22|11/29| 12/6 |12/20| 1/10 2/21
28 5y oy | 6119 6/20 6128 |y | 7/12 (7119|7126 ) o | 8116 (823 oy o/ [ 9/13 | 9/20 | 9/27 | 10/4 |10/11110/18/10/25 11/1 | 11/8 |11/15(11/22111/29) 12/6 12/20/ 1110 1o | 2721 |y | g
5/27 ~6/3| 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 "7 7/14 |7/21|7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~9/1| o8 9/15 | 9/22 | 9/29 | 10/6 |10/13|10/20|10/27| 11/2 [11/10{11/17|11/24| 12/1 |12/15|12/28| 1/13 ~272/10 2/28 315 ~
===5cm | 0.000/0.000 0.0000.000|0.000 0.000|0.000|0.203|0.204|0.244|0.271|0.247/0.279 0.430|0.264|0.2410.2460.266 0.250 0.259 0.244|0.244 0.244|0.244 0.244 0.244|0.2440.249 0.236/0.250| 0.2450.203|0.241/0.2430.198/ 0.212
===50cm | 0.260/0.2530.263|0.248|0.254 0.260|0.239|0.224|0.2190.210| 0.233|0.222/0.231 0.314/0.205/ 0.227  0.1990.225 0.228 0.213 0.218/0.209/0.209|0.199 0.228/0.191|0.203|0.226 0.219/0.191|0.2570.205| 0.2410.1840.203| 0.202
=====100cm| 0.258|0.2450.251|0.245 0.230| 0.2350.243/0.2100.200 0.212| 0.240 0.208 0.224|0.294/0.208/0.217|0.212 0.2130.205|0.235/0.207 0.197|0.207 0.206 0.208/0.210 0.196 0.220|0.213/0.200 0.211 0.202/0.214/0.198 0.189 0.194

ITEALE

1.200

1.000

0.800

0.600

0.400

0.200 7 —_—_ ﬂ—

/

5{"24 5/31 |6/7~ 6114 6121 6{38 7/5~ 7'/52 7'/59 7’/36 8/2~|8/9~ 8{\'16 8'/\'23 8/30 |9/6~ 9{:'[3 9{"20 9127 10~/4 10111 10118 10’{'25 1’1"/1 1’1"/8 11’{'15 11122 11129 1i/6 12120 1{‘2'[0 123| ~ 2{"21 3/6~|3/19
5/27 ~6/3) 6/ 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 K 7/14(7/21(7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~9/1 978 9/15|9/229/29| 10/6 |10/13|10/20|10/27| 11/2 |11/10(11/17(11/24| 12/1 |12/15|12/28| 1/13 ~27|2/10 2/28 35|~

5cm | 0.000/0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.324/0.296|0.248/0.271/0.264/0.277,0.265 0.291 0.267|0.266 0.258|0.271|0.256 0.278 0.307|0.2710.260 0.2640.251/ 0.255/0.241 0.238]0.252|0.234/0.220/0.341 0.259/0.356 0.233

e===50cm |0.286/0.282 0.2920.281|0.281/0.264 0.234/0.271 0.265|0.247 0.256|0.2410.232/ 0.244/0.259/0.2320.255/0.247 0.242  0.246/ 0.244/0.247 0.247 0.237/0.237 0.236/0.232/0.2370.234/0.222/0.253 0.205/0.341/0.236|0.2790.225

«===100cm|0.275/0.278 0.2600.271/0.271/0.231 0.241/0.253/0.232|0.234 0.246|0.229 0.226/ 0.242 0.247/0.234/0.217/0.2400.251 0.248 0.246/0.227 0.246 0.233/0.228 0.225/0.232/0.214|0.231/0.225/0.222 0.199/0.315/0.204|0.284 0.210

0.000




i

WA TR—YE

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400 ” N\
0.200 / \ 4 AV 4
0.000
5'/~24 5/31 |6/7~ 6‘/3.4 6121 6‘/38 7/5~ 7{3.2 7{3.9 7{36 8/2~8/9~ 8{:}6 8{33 8/30 |9/6~ 9{:'[3 9{‘20 9‘/37 18'/4 10‘{'11 10‘{'18 10125 11/1 1’];/8 11’{'15 11~/‘22 11~/‘29 13{6 12./‘20 1‘/3.0 123 ~ 2121 3/6~3/19
5/27 ~6/3| 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 [ 6/30 " 7/14|7/21|7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~9/1| o8 9/15|9/22|9/29|10/6 |10/13|10/20|10/27| 11/2 {11/10(11/17|11/24| 12/1 |12/15(12/28| 1/13 ~27|2/10 2/28 315 ~
====5cm 0.000/0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000/0.000 0.000 0.379 0.368/0.372/0.441 0.481/0.171|0.350 0.155|0.338/0.385 0.300 0.435 0.427/0.226 0.319|0.149/0.354 0.324/0.351/0.304 0.337,0.300/0.303 0.331/0.304 0.312|0.306 0.292 0.302
e===50cm 0.3900.336 0.256 0.321/0.344/0.329 0.347 0.334/0.329/0.319 0.382/0.398/0.249|0.355 0.230|0.304| 0.347 0.183/0.397 0.349/0.251 0.324|0.186|0.292 0.300/ 0.300|0.295 0.309/0.305|0.2940.3070.289 0.296|0.265 0.281 0.265
«====100cm 0.363/0.338 0.297/0.339/0.324/0.329 0.326/0.329/0.305/ 0.2900.366/0.371/0.269/0.341/0.273/0.300/ 0.348 0.209/0.351 0.355/0.248 0.311/0.231/0.298| 0.293/0.305/0.3000.274/0.2800.283/0.302/0.270 0.277/0.269 0.264|0.260

FRUER AR

1.200

1.000

0.800

0.600

0.400

e ‘&&—M
0.200

0.000 /
5/24 5/31 |6/7~ 6/14 | 6/21 | 6/28 7/5~ 7/12(7/19|7/26 8/2~8/9~ 8/16 | 8/23 8/30 |9/6~ 9/13|9/209/27 | 10/4 {10/11{10/18{10/25| 11/1 | 11/8 |11/15|11/22|11/29| 12/6 |12/20| 1/10 123 ~ 2/21 3/6~3/19

527|783 9 6116 623 6730 | 77 | 7714|7721 7728 | B* | /11 | 8/18 | 8725 |~ 9/Y) 98 | o/15 | 9722 | 9729 | 10/6 |10/13[10/20110/27| 1172 |11/10[11/17|11/24 12/1 12715 12/28] 1713 | T2 | /10| 228 | 3115 |
—5cm  0.000 0.000| 0.000 0.000 0.000/0.0000.000 0.380 0.339/ 0.355|0.367 0.341|0.2930.336/0.293 0.309 0.320|0.295) 0.294 0.3070.278/0.330 0.264  0.293 0.298|0.1830.292 0.2790.276/0.278 0.327 0.270/0.280| 0.2720.2400.269
——50cm |0.316/0.317|0.309 0.286 0.272/0.278/0.272 0.311 0.298 0.284|0.291/0.292|0.264/0.278/0.255 0.265 0.258| 0.241) 0.268 0.277/0.242/0.237 0.262 0.285 0.260|0.207| 0.263 0.258/0.247|0.260 0.263 0.239|0.241] 0.241/0.235/0.220

=====100cm 0.304|0.285 0.299 0.295/0.276/0.258 0.2670.277 0.271/0.267 0.285/0.276/0.277|0.2730.236|0.242/ 0.276/ 0.246/ 0.244/ 0.275/0.238/0.239/0.269 0.252|0.255 0.241 0.261 0.240/0.224 0.248 0.272 0.2290.2420.2280.234/0.225




R TE M

1.200

1.000

0.800

0.600

0.400

- ‘M‘a—— — e N e —
0.200
/
2/21

5/24 5/31 |6/7~ 6/14 | 6/21|6/28 7/5~ 7/12(7/19|7/26 8/2~8/9~ 8/16 | 8/23 8/30 |9/6~ 9/13|9/20|9/27 | 10/4 [10/11|10/18(10/25| 11/1 | 11/8 |11/15|11/22|11/29| 12/6 |12/20| 1/10 123 ~ 3/6~|3/19

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
3/15| ~

5/27 ~6/3) 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 K 7/14(7/21(7/28 8/4 |8/11 8/18| 8/25 ~9/1 9/8 9/15|9/22|9/29 | 10/6 [10/13|10/20(10/27| 11/2 (11/10(11/17|11/24| 12/1 |12/15|12/28| 1/13 ~27|2/10 2/28
====5cm 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000/0.393 0.300/0.289 0.292|0.289 0.294/0.309 0.267/0.2820.263/0.2610.273 0.253/0.233/0.265 0.245|0.238 0.240 0.246| 0.247 0.2270.2030.262|0.256 0.212|0.245/0.255/0.230/0.272
e===50cm 0.320/0.302 0.291/0.279|0.2560.284 0.249/0.330 0.268|0.265/0.272|0.2720.267/0.270 0.257/0.234 0.261|0.225 0.260 0.234/0.252/0.248 0.234/0.245/0.231/0.212/0.239 0.210/0.199 0.262|0.239 0.228/0.205/0.232/0.2110.232
“===100cm 0.323/0.296 0.295 0.278/0.265|0.283 0.269 0.311/0.257|0.263/0.2670.243/0.278/0.2600.230 0.240/0.253/0.2400.238/0.229 0.214 0.254/0.248/0.229 0.236/0.227/0.226/0.202 0.202|0.237/0.243/0.210/0.221 0.226/0.197 0.242

0.000

FE~

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200
0.000
5124 5/31 |6/7~ 6G4 GLZI 6/~28 7/5~ 7{:[2 7£I.9 766 8/2~|8/9~ 8{36 8/~23 8/30 |9/6~ 9{3.3 Bl/vZO 9/~27 12‘/4 10111 10118 10125 11/1 li/S 11115 11’{'22 11’{'29 li/6 12120 1f.0 1/23| ~ 2{31 3/6~|3/19
5/27 ~6/3| 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 [ 6/30 " 7/14|7/21|7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~o| o8 9/15|9/22|9/29|10/6 [10/13|10/20|10/27| 11/2 {11/10(11/17|11/24| 12/1 {12/15(12/28| 1/13 ~2712/10 2/28 315 ~
====5cm 0.000/ 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.201 0.187|0.287 0.307/0.251/0.371/0.271/0.299/0.316/0.338/0.270 0.335/0.245/0.303/0.402|0.339 0.210/0.290 0.218 0.307 0.310/0.296 0.294/0.343 0.343/0.298/0.283/0.279/0.155
====50cm 0.325/0.316 0.280/0.319/0.2600.277 0.268|0.243/0.227/0.248/0.258/0.256/0.288|0.249 0.281|0.293/0.316| 0.247/0.295| 0.2680.287|0.293/0.293 0.251/0.297 0.222 0.275 0.284/0.265 0.253/0.296/ 0.256|0.274 0.256|0.267/0.196
100cm|0.318/0.298|0.273/0.328/0.260 0.264|0.2850.274/ 0.243|0.227 0.246/0.284 0.267|0.2600.306|0.259 0.280 0.264 0.261 0.242 0.269 0.277 0.279/0.250/0.291/0.224|0.243/0.270/0.2730.269 0.269 0.264/0.273/0.250/0.2370.192




RIRIZRAE

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
6200 7M_
0.000
SI24 | ¢ a1 |gj7~| 6714 | 6121|6128 | 0 | T/12|7/19 | 7/26 |g ) (o | 8/16 8123 | ¢ oo |g e [9/13 | 9/20 | 9/27 | 10/4 |10/11/10/18|10/25) 11/1 | 11/8 |11/15|11/22/11/29) 12/6 [12/20| 1/10| o | [2/21 |50 | 5/1g
5/27 ~6/3) 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 " 7/14|7/21|7/28 8/4 |8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~o| 9/8 9/15 | 9/22 | 9/29 | 10/6 |10/1310/20|10/27| 11/2 |11/10/111/17|11/24| 12/1 |12/15|12/28) 1713 | ~ 27 2/10 2/28 35|~
==—=5cm | 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000/0.000/0.000 0.000 0.316/0.296/0.277|0.309 0.301 0.317 0.291/0.316/0.263|0.307|0.291|0.291 0.260 0.288 0.215|0.278 0.289 0.244 0.251/0.276 0.237|0.252|0.255|0.288| 0.270/0.232 |0.262| 0.231 0.245
===50cm | 0.303/0.308/0.287/0.297 0.289/0.315 0.249 0.295 0.267|0.256/0.273 0.291 0.269|0.2590.281/0.245 |0.264|0.249| 0.243 0.256  0.260 0.264|0.236 0.241 0.245 0.218/0.279 0.236/0.252|0.240|0.234/0.217 0.219 |0.219/ 0.223 0.215
====100cm 0.316/0.294/ 0.296/0.3050.276/0.299 0.273/0.271 0.277 0.233|0.280 0.265 0.252 0.251/0.281/0.252 |0.265|0.250| 0.262|0.2440.258 0.241/0.2310.233/0.237 0.249 0.261 0.238 0.220 0.221/0.225|0.227 0.214 0.222/ 0.231|0.224
1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
e M
0.200 /
0.000
SI24| ¢ 131 |67~ /14| 6121|6128 | 17/127/19|7/26 |o ) |0 o |8/16|8/23 | g o |o o [ 9/13|9/20|9/27 | 10/4 [10/11[10/18/10/25| 11/1 | 11/8 [11/15/11/2211/29| 12/6 (12/20| 1/10| | oo | | 2021 |30 |3
5/27 ~6/3) 6/ 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 "7 7/14(7/21|7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~o/1| 9/8 9/15 | 9/22 | 9729 | 10/6 [10/1310/20[10/27| 11/2 [11/10/11/17|11/24] 12/1 |12/1512/28| 1/23 | T %7 2/10 2/28 35|~
===5cm |0.000| 0.000/0.000/0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.349/0.364  0.296/0.332/0.409|0.353|0.316 0.346 0.315 0.346 0.347 0.314)0.334 0.324|0.2880.339/0.316/0.307 0.313|0.305 0.298/0.326/0.3010.349| 0.278 0.308 0.322|0.2920.296
===50cm |0.334/0.330 0.314|0.334/0.3270.337 0.318/0.321/0.294/ 0.339/0.289/ 0.331/0.290|0.285  0.300 0.305 0.316 0.2820.289|0.314 0.282|0.290 0.286 0.265 0.289 0.268| 0.268|0.284/0.293|0.2610.294| 0.259| 0.283|0.269|0.289 0.265
====100cm|0.335| 0.323/0.311|0.314/0.3300.3110.304|0.291/0.303| 0.350/0.298| 0.295|0.297|0.2740.280 0.285 0.281 0.2650.257| 0.264 0.263|0.268 0.2890.275/0.278 0.280| 0.266| 0.288|0.285|0.250 0.301| 0.240 0.282 0.277|0.240 0.262
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0.800
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0.400
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2/21

0.000
5/24 5/31 |6/7~ 6/14 | 6/21 | 6/28 7/5~ 7/12(7/19|7/26 8/2~|8/9~ 8/16 | 8/23 8/30 |9/6~ 9/13(9/20(9/27 | 10/4 [10/11{10/18{10/25| 11/1 | 11/8 |11/15|11/22|11/29| 12/6 |12/20| 1/10 1/23| ~ 3/6~|3/19

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
3/15| ~

5/27 ~6/3| 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 [ 6/30 "7 7/14|7/21|7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~on| o 9/15|9/22|9/29 | 10/6 [10/13|10/20/10/27| 11/2 {11/10(11/17|11/24| 12/1 {12/15(12/28| 1/13 ~2712/10 2/28
====5cm 0.000| 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000/0.343/0.315/0.327 0.3290.318/0.332/0.225/0.284|0.293/0.259/0.302/0.311/ 0.283/0.308/0.303/0.321 0.333/0.279 0.308 0.288 0.293/0.277 0.267 0.381 0.269|0.3140.295|0.266/0.316
e===50cm 0.334/0.297 0.291/0.291/0.313/0.287 0.275|0.289 0.295/0.285/0.270/0.286/0.292|0.2480.250|0.2870.280/ 0.262/ 0.289| 0.283/ 0.285/ 0.2730.268 0.264 0.271 0.255 0.253 0.249/0.263/0.249 0.309  0.257|0.279/0.262|0.252/0.276
====100cm 0.324/0.300 0.306/0.299|0.292/0.297 0.288|0.283/0.275/0.277,0.272/0.271/0.262|0.259 0.266|0.263/0.261/ 0.253/ 0.275/ 0.255/0.271/ 0.2570.249 0.250/0.263 0.283 0.233 0.265/0.257 0.260 0.303/ 0.246|0.2470.257|0.238/0.268
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5/24 531 |6/7~ 6/14 {6/21|6/28 7/12(7/19|7/26 8/2~|8/9~ 8/16 | 8/23 8/30 |9/6~ 9/13{9/20|9/27 | 10/4 |10/11{10/18|10/25| 11/1 | 11/8 {11/15|11/22|11/29| 12/6 |12/20( 1/10 123 ~ 2/21 3/6~| 3/19

5/27 ~6/3) 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 7/14(7/21|7/28 8/4 |8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~o| 8/8 9/15(9/22|9/29 | 10/6 |10/13{10/20/10/27| 11/2 |11/10|11/17|11/24| 12/1 |12/15|12/28| 1/13 ~27|2/10 2/28 35|~
====5cm | 0.000/0.000|0.000|0.000 0.000/0.000 0.0000.2170.192/0.200 0.290/0.276 0.3020.263|/0.282 0.284/0.287|0.274 0.288 0.286 0.3010.255/0.2580.292/0.269|0.242|0.270  0.238 0.2480.281/0.227|0.228 0.261|0.243 0.250 0.239
====50cm |0.282/0.250/0.287|0.265 0.280/0.285 0.273/0.202/0.219/0.219 0.273/0.269 0.258 0.251/0.249 0.255/0.252|0.254 0.263/0.265 0.266 0.243/0.225/0.247 0.2300.250|0.239  0.238/ 0.243|0.217/0.262|0.226 0.246 0.230 0.223 0.245

====100cm|0.280 0.2330.300 0.265|0.262 0.254/0.271/0.197|0.221 0.2400.265|0.256|0.265|0.236/0.247 0.2430.252|0.2320.254/ 0.258 0.266|0.237 0.237|0.254 0.261|0.245 0.247|0.245/ 0.241/0.232/0.259/ 0.222|0.2370.228|0.215 0.217
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5{34 531 |6/7~ 6{1.4 6{31 6{\2'8 7/5~ 7{\]‘.2 7{\]:9 7/36 8/2~|8/9~ 8{\]:6 8/33 8/30 |9/6~ 9{\]‘.3 9/30 9{37 1(1{4 101‘11 10’{‘18 10125 1];{1 1];{8 11’{‘15 11122 11‘\/‘29 1i/6 12’{‘20 lﬁlO 123 ~ 2 3/6~| 3/19
3/15| ~

5/27 ~6/3| 6/ 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 " 7/1417/21|7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~O/ o8 9/15|9/22|9/29 | 10/6 |10/13|10/20/10/27| 11/2 {11/10|11/17|11/24| 12/1 |12/15|12/28| 1/13 ~2712/10 2/28

0.000

====5cm | 0.0000.000|0.000|0.000 0.000/0.000 0.000 0.267|0.288/0.344 0.268/0.3220.2540.263/0.230 0.272/0.247|0.230 0.285 0.301 0.257 0.264|0.245/0.272/0.228/0.238|0.2470.200/ 0.222|0.224|0.247|0.2110.2450.198  0.229 0.225

====50cm |0.312/0.268|0.270 0.278/0.263 0.276/0.273 0.260|0.263 0.2990.2840.289/0.270|0.256 0.217 0.268 0.242|0.250 0.240| 0.264 0.239|0.245/0.214/0.238 0.2290.217 0.247/0.273| 0.237/0.233/0.258/0.210|0.2390.218| 0.204  0.196

====100cm|0.281/0.274/0.303/0.305|0.280 0.285/0.2810.235/0.2530.2500.2560.293/0.271|0.247 0.235 0.268 0.239|0.239 0.250/ 0.2520.250/0.2220.206|0.234 0.222/0.218 0.224/0.261/ 0.230/0.239| 0.230/ 0.2260.237/0.199|0.211 0.204
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5124 5/31 |6/7~ 6{2}4 6‘/\‘21 6‘/\‘28 7/5~ 7/32 71/3.9 7(36 8/2~8/9~ 8{2‘[6 8(33 8/30 |9/6~ 9£I.3 9LZO 9{37 12'/4 101\/'11 101\/'18 101'25 11/1 11/8 11115 11122 11129 13{6 12‘\/‘20 1‘/\2‘[0 123 ~ /2 3/6~3/19
3/15| ~

5/27 ~6/3| 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 "7 7/14(7/21|7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~o/| o8 9/15(9/22{9/29 | 10/6 [10/13(10/20{10/27| 11/2 |11/10|11/17|11/24| 12/1 |12/15/|12/28| 1/13 ~27)2/10 2/28

====5cm 0.000 0.000|0.000/0.000/0.000/0.000 0.000 0.381 0.379/0.350 0.4270.422/0.431/0.474/0.3880.413|0.380 0.441/0.401 0.420/0.477/0.361/0.369 0.317 0.441/0.348 0.361/0.329 0.333/0.462|0.338/0.323/0.318 0.322|0.335/0.393

====50cm 0.480 0.384 0.381/0.346/0.316/0.328 0.314|0.312 0.310/0.291 0.339/0.325/0.397|0.396 0.331|0.340 0.299/ 0.360/ 0.361| 0.400/ 0.390/ 0.310/0.336 0.315/0.430 0.319 0.339 0.309/0.322 0.426 0.308/0.307|0.265/0.280|0.286/0.309

“===100cm 0.476/0.384 0.394/0.342/0.334/0.319 0.317/0.304/0.297|0.2820.358/0.363/0.355/0.365/0.339/0.321/ 0.332/ 0.346/ 0.353/ 0.369| 0.382/ 0.314| 0.334 0.275/0.407 0.312 0.332 0.302/0.309 0.412/0.296 0.297|0.263/0.274|0.283/0.311
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0.000 5{34 5/31 |6/7~ 6/~14 6’/~21 6/~28 25~ 7112 7119 7?6 8/2~|8/9~ 8116 8/~23 8/30 Jo/6~ 923 9120 9127 1?,/4 10111 10118 10125 131 11~/8 11115 11122 11129 1z~/6 12120 1f° o3| ~ 2121 3/6~|3/19
527|783 82 | 6/16| 6723 | 6730 | 77 | 7714 | 7721 7728 | &% | B4 818 | 8/25 |~ Y| OB | oj15 | 0s22 | 0729 | 10/6 [10/1310/20[10/27| 1172 (11720111717 )11/28) 1271 |12/15 112728 1713 | T 27 | /20 2 p28 | 315 |

—5cm 0.0000.000| 0.000|0.000/0.000/0.000 0.000 0.313|0.345]0.436/ 0.354/0.376/0.316 0.311 0.481 0.343 0.369 0.313 0.346 0.359 0.241 0.314 0.327]0.308 0.302]0.092 0.1080.164|0.101 0.154|0.108 0.163)0.294 0.086 0.079|0.065
——50cm |0.000 0.000| 0.000|0.334/0.320/0.364 0.324 0.303|0.310/0.371/ 0.352 0.375 0.333 0.304 0.423 0.296 0.315 0.287 0.303 0.348 0.259 0.286 0.294|0.299 0.2850.086 0.1030.134|0.097 0.110|0.099 0.1510.275 0.089 0.094|0.073

«====100cm 0.000| 0.000 0.000 0.340/0.313/0.355 0.330/0.308/0.313/0.318/0.337/0.301/0.336|0.307 0.342|0.294 0.295/0.269/0.291/ 0.329/0.275/ 0.284|0.307 0.310/0.285 0.110 0.107 0.173/0.107 0.106 0.100 0.161|0.255/0.090|0.095/0.074
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